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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         40.988,31         21.399,69  65,70         40.988,31              0,00  65,70         40.988,31              0,00  65,70         40.988,31              0,00  65,70

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                621.197,00        616.048,45          5.148,55  99,17        616.048,45              0,00  99,17        616.048,45              0,00  99,17        616.048,45              0,00  99,17

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                378.170,00        108.042,92        270.127,08  28,57        108.042,92              0,00  28,57        108.042,92              0,00  28,57        108.042,92              0,00  28,57

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                203.820,00        138.139,53         65.680,47  67,78        138.139,53              0,00  67,78        138.139,53              0,00  67,78        138.139,53              0,00  67,78

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                  9.093,00         12.149,36         -3.056,36 133,61         12.149,36              0,00 133,61         12.149,36              0,00 133,61         12.149,36              0,00 133,61

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               319.650,00        233.297,41         86.352,59  72,99        233.297,41              0,00  72,99        233.297,41              0,00  72,99        233.297,41              0,00  72,99

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             798.670,00        565.511,89        233.158,11  70,81        565.511,89              0,00  70,81        565.511,89              0,00  70,81        565.511,89              0,00  70,81

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.405.093,00        989.126,24        415.966,76  70,40        989.126,24              0,00  70,40        989.126,24              0,00  70,40        989.126,24              0,00  70,40

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         14.131,44        -14.131,44   0,00         14.131,44              0,00   0,00         14.131,44              0,00   0,00         14.131,44              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                65.662,98         24.204,57         41.458,41  36,86         24.204,57              0,00  36,86         24.204,57              0,00  36,86         24.204,57              0,00  36,86

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   28.451,00          9.227,16         19.223,84  32,43          9.227,16              0,00  32,43          9.227,16              0,00  32,43          9.227,16              0,00  32,43

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.605,00          6.878,70          3.726,30  64,86          6.878,70              0,00  64,86          6.878,70              0,00  64,86          6.878,70              0,00  64,86

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.671,00          5.624,46          3.046,54  64,87          5.624,46              0,00  64,87          5.624,46              0,00  64,87          5.624,46              0,00  64,87

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    39.583,00         24.039,52         15.543,48  60,73         24.039,52              0,00  60,73         24.039,52              0,00  60,73         24.039,52              0,00  60,73

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                31.613,00         22.259,54          9.353,46  70,41         22.259,54              0,00  70,41         22.259,54              0,00  70,41         22.259,54              0,00  70,41

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            46.826,00         25.303,45         21.522,55  54,04         25.303,45              0,00  54,04         25.303,45              0,00  54,04         25.303,45              0,00  54,04

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                29.694,00         16.638,28         13.055,72  56,03         16.638,28              0,00  56,03         16.638,28              0,00  56,03         16.638,28              0,00  56,03

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             32.928,00         17.117,55         15.810,45  51,98         17.117,55              0,00  51,98         17.117,55              0,00  51,98         17.117,55              0,00  51,98

      G/54F/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            690,22           -690,22   0,00            690,22              0,00   0,00            690,22              0,00   0,00            690,22              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.025,00          5.252,12          4.772,88  52,39          5.252,12              0,00  52,39          5.252,12              0,00  52,39          5.252,12              0,00  52,39

      G/54F/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                59.380,00         39.574,47         19.805,53  66,65         39.574,47              0,00  66,65         39.574,47              0,00  66,65         39.574,47              0,00  66,65

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                 2.141,00          1.426,00            715,00  66,60          1.426,00              0,00  66,60          1.426,00              0,00  66,60          1.426,00              0,00  66,60

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.340,00              0,00          4.340,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.152.169,20        650.019,67        502.149,53  56,42        650.019,67              0,00  56,42        650.019,67              0,00  56,42        650.019,67              0,00  56,42

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         54.636,45        -54.636,45   0,00         54.636,45              0,00   0,00         54.636,45              0,00   0,00         54.636,45              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          4.578,68         -4.578,68   0,00          4.578,68              0,00   0,00          4.578,68              0,00   0,00          4.578,68              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 8.340,00              0,00          8.340,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                22.008,00          5.155,26         16.852,74  23,42          5.155,26              0,00  23,42          5.155,26              0,00  23,42          5.155,26              0,00  23,42

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                47.677,00              0,00         47.677,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.432.195,18      3.630.061,65      1.802.133,53  66,82      3.630.061,65              0,00  66,82      3.630.061,65              0,00  66,82      3.630.061,65              0,00  66,82

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.432.195,18      3.630.061,65      1.802.133,53  66,82      3.630.061,65              0,00  66,82      3.630.061,65              0,00  66,82      3.630.061,65              0,00  66,82

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00            536,07           -536,07   0,00            536,07              0,00   0,00            536,07              0,00   0,00            536,07              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  5.000,00          5.564,79           -564,79 111,30          5.564,79              0,00 111,30          1.382,22          4.182,57  27,64          1.382,22              0,00  27,64

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                  5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.817,00         84.336,04         -8.519,04 111,24         84.336,04              0,00 111,24         42.338,80         41.997,24  55,84         42.338,80              0,00  55,84

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                220,00            102,77             18,33  46,71            102,77              0,00  46,71             11,10             91,67   5,05             11,10              0,00   5,05

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          35.446,00         43.181,03         -7.735,03 121,82         43.181,03              0,00 121,82          9.575,77         33.605,26  27,02          9.575,77              0,00  27,02

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                15.000,00         12.533,36          2.466,64  83,56         12.533,36              0,00  83,56         12.533,36              0,00  83,56         12.533,36              0,00  83,56

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                15.000,00          4.078,20         10.921,80  27,19          4.078,20              0,00  27,19          4.078,20              0,00  27,19          4.078,20              0,00  27,19

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00          6.632,00          5.368,00  55,27          6.632,00              0,00  55,27          6.632,00              0,00  55,27          6.632,00              0,00  55,27

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.200,00          1.496,66            133,91  68,03          1.496,66              0,00  68,03            579,99            916,67  26,36            408,24            171,75  18,56

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.200,00          2.852,79            347,21  89,15          2.852,79              0,00  89,15          2.852,79              0,00  89,15          2.852,79              0,00  89,15

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   30.000,00         17.859,77         12.140,23  59,53         17.859,77              0,00  59,53         17.859,77              0,00  59,53         17.859,77              0,00  59,53

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                99.313,00         91.312,51          8.000,49  91,94         91.312,51              0,00  91,94         40.574,46         50.738,05  40,86         40.574,46              0,00  40,86

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                              0,00         30.511,59        -30.511,59   0,00         30.511,59              0,00   0,00          8.102,88         22.408,71   0,00          8.102,88              0,00   0,00
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                621.197,00              0,00        621.197,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                378.170,00              0,00        378.170,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                203.820,00              0,00        203.820,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                  9.093,00              0,00          9.093,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               319.650,00              0,00        319.650,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             798.670,00              0,00        798.670,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.405.093,00              0,00      1.405.093,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                     0,00         65.662,98         65.662,98              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   28.451,00              0,00         28.451,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.605,00              0,00         10.605,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.671,00              0,00          8.671,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    39.583,00              0,00         39.583,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                31.613,00              0,00         31.613,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            46.826,00              0,00         46.826,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                29.694,00              0,00         29.694,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             32.928,00              0,00         32.928,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.025,00              0,00         10.025,00              0,00

      G/54F/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                59.380,00              0,00         59.380,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                 2.141,00              0,00          2.141,00              0,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.340,00              0,00          4.340,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.130.796,00         21.373,20      1.152.169,20              0,00

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 8.340,00              0,00          8.340,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                22.008,00              0,00         22.008,00              0,00

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                47.677,00              0,00         47.677,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.345.159,00         87.036,18      5.432.195,18              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.345.159,00         87.036,18      5.432.195,18              0,00

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                  5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.817,00              0,00         75.817,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                220,00              0,00            220,00             98,90

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          35.446,00              0,00         35.446,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00            569,43

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.200,00              0,00          3.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                99.313,00              0,00         99.313,00              0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               12.000,00         10.357,03          1.642,97  86,31         10.357,03              0,00  86,31          2.206,28          8.150,75  18,39          2.206,28              0,00  18,39

      G/54F/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                  2.500,00         21.512,52        -19.012,52 860,50         21.512,52              0,00 860,50          7.382,02         14.130,50 295,28          7.382,02              0,00 295,28

      G/54F/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                40.657,00              0,00         40.657,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  300,00              0,00            300,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             50.000,00         24.146,61         25.853,39  48,29         24.146,61              0,00  48,29         24.146,61              0,00  48,29         24.146,61              0,00  48,29

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 7.500,00             25,00          7.475,00   0,33             25,00              0,00   0,33             25,00              0,00   0,33             25,00              0,00   0,33

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                13.500,00              0,00         13.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                14.250,00          5.074,50          9.175,50  35,61          5.074,50              0,00  35,61          5.074,50              0,00  35,61          5.074,50              0,00  35,61

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  4.500,00          2.789,89          1.710,11  62,00          2.789,89              0,00  62,00          2.789,89              0,00  62,00          2.789,89              0,00  62,00

      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 2.000,00            600,00          1.400,00  30,00            600,00              0,00  30,00            600,00              0,00  30,00            600,00              0,00  30,00

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL                 0,00            121,00           -121,00   0,00            121,00              0,00   0,00            121,00              0,00   0,00            121,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    140.961,00        140.962,69             -1,69 100,00        140.962,69              0,00 100,00         82.226,76         58.735,93  58,33         82.226,76              0,00  58,33

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           73.883,00        106.159,96        -32.276,96 143,69         60.570,56         45.589,40  81,98         34.164,70         26.405,86  46,24         34.164,70              0,00  46,24

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         41.700,00         11.660,97         30.039,03  27,96         11.660,97              0,00  27,96         11.660,97              0,00  27,96         11.660,97              0,00  27,96

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 30.000,00         18.089,50         11.910,50  60,30         18.089,50              0,00  60,30         18.089,50              0,00  60,30         18.089,50              0,00  60,30

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00            400,00           -400,00   0,00            400,00              0,00   0,00            400,00              0,00   0,00            400,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                36.000,00              0,00         36.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               6.500,00            370,42          6.129,58   5,70            370,42              0,00   5,70            370,42              0,00   5,70            370,42              0,00   5,70

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           6.500,00            283,41          6.216,59   4,36            283,41              0,00   4,36            283,41              0,00   4,36            283,41              0,00   4,36

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            796.947,00        643.551,08        152.727,59  80,75        597.961,68         45.589,40  75,03        336.598,47        261.363,21  42,24        336.426,72            171,75  42,21

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         796.947,00        643.551,08        152.727,59  80,75        597.961,68         45.589,40  75,03        336.598,47        261.363,21  42,24        336.426,72            171,75  42,21

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                34.500,00              0,00         34.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          1.588,10         -1.588,10   0,00          1.588,10              0,00   0,00          1.588,10              0,00   0,00          1.588,10              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                     0,00         20.787,39        -20.787,39   0,00         20.787,39              0,00   0,00            641,17         20.146,22   0,00            641,17              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00            212,46           -212,46   0,00            212,46              0,00   0,00            212,46              0,00   0,00            212,46              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               752.719,00        802.456,69        -49.737,69 106,61        802.456,69              0,00 106,61        353.272,66        449.184,03  46,93        353.272,66              0,00  46,93

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                50.000,00         64.790,87        -14.790,87 129,58         64.790,87              0,00 129,58              0,00         64.790,87   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        594.659,00        225.513,90        369.145,10  37,92        212.779,36         12.734,54  35,78         48.982,08        163.797,28   8,24         48.982,08              0,00   8,24

      G/54F/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.000,00          1.798,13          3.201,87  35,96          1.798,13              0,00  35,96          1.798,13              0,00  35,96          1.798,13              0,00  35,96

      G/54F/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 17.500,00              0,00         17.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                     0,00         13.815,86        -13.815,86   0,00         13.815,86              0,00   0,00         10.399,11          3.416,75   0,00         10.399,11              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                75.678,00         33.204,67         42.473,33  43,88         33.204,67              0,00  43,88         33.204,67              0,00  43,88         33.204,67              0,00  43,88

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.565.056,00      1.164.168,07        400.887,93  74,39      1.151.433,53         12.734,54  73,57        450.098,38        701.335,15  28,76        450.098,38              0,00  28,76

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.565.056,00      1.164.168,07        400.887,93  74,39      1.151.433,53         12.734,54  73,57        450.098,38        701.335,15  28,76        450.098,38              0,00  28,76

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.794.198,18      5.437.780,80      2.355.749,05  69,77      5.379.456,86         58.323,94  69,02      4.416.758,50        962.698,36  56,67      4.416.586,75            171,75  56,67

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 58.987,00              0,00         58.987,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               604.581,00        336.257,30        268.323,70  55,62        313.878,21         22.379,09  51,92        136.882,25        176.995,96  22,64        136.882,25              0,00  22,64

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        976.871,00      1.011.196,23       -278.676,63 103,51        818.250,57        192.945,66  83,76        428.498,61        389.751,96  43,86        428.498,61              0,00  43,86

      G/54F/61909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.453.154,00      2.161.557,41        291.596,59  88,11      2.161.557,41              0,00  88,11      1.365.460,31        796.097,10  55,66      1.365.460,31              0,00  55,66

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.093.593,00      3.509.010,94        340.230,66  85,72      3.293.686,19        215.324,75  80,46      1.930.841,17      1.362.845,02  47,17      1.930.841,17              0,00  47,17

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.093.593,00      3.509.010,94        340.230,66  85,72      3.293.686,19        215.324,75  80,46      1.930.841,17      1.362.845,02  47,17      1.930.841,17              0,00  47,17

***   143117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.093.593,00      3.509.010,94        340.230,66  85,72      3.293.686,19        215.324,75  80,46      1.930.841,17      1.362.845,02  47,17      1.930.841,17              0,00  47,17

****  1431  I.E.C.A                                   11.887.791,18      8.946.791,74      2.695.979,71  75,26      8.673.143,05        273.648,69  72,96      6.347.599,67      2.325.543,38  53,40      6.347.427,92            171,75  53,39
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      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                  2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                40.657,00              0,00         40.657,00              0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                13.500,00              0,00         13.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                14.250,00              0,00         14.250,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    140.961,00              0,00        140.961,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           73.883,00              0,00         73.883,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         41.700,00              0,00         41.700,00              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                36.000,00              0,00         36.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            796.947,00              0,00        796.947,00            668,33

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         796.947,00              0,00        796.947,00            668,33

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                34.500,00              0,00         34.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               752.719,00              0,00        752.719,00              0,00

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        594.659,00              0,00        594.659,00              0,00

      G/54F/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 17.500,00              0,00         17.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                75.678,00              0,00         75.678,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.565.056,00              0,00      1.565.056,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.565.056,00              0,00      1.565.056,00              0,00

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.707.162,00         87.036,18      7.794.198,18            668,33

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 58.987,00              0,00         58.987,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               604.581,00              0,00        604.581,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        976.871,00              0,00        976.871,00        244.351,40

      G/54F/61909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.453.154,00              0,00      2.453.154,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.093.593,00              0,00      4.093.593,00        244.351,40

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.093.593,00              0,00      4.093.593,00        244.351,40

***   143117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.093.593,00              0,00      4.093.593,00        244.351,40

****  1431  I.E.C.A                                   11.800.755,00         87.036,18     11.887.791,18        245.019,73
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***** TOTAL                                           11.887.791,18      8.946.791,74      2.695.979,71  75,26      8.673.143,05        273.648,69  72,96      6.347.599,67      2.325.543,38  53,40      6.347.427,92            171,75  53,39
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***** TOTAL                                           11.800.755,00         87.036,18     11.887.791,18        245.019,73

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


